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MNG000016 BOLD TRADE LLC 2019/1/10 2019/9/10

MNG000017 LAND STAR GATE LLC 2019/1/10 2019/9/10

MNG000078 ERKHEM UYANGA LLC 2019/3/22 2019/9/11

MNG000029 SEJIM SMART LLC 2019/1/10 2020/2/17

MNG000034 SEAINO MIRAI LLC 2019/1/10 2020/2/17

MNG000058 HAKUBA TAKESHI SAN 2019/1/21 2020/2/17

MNG000064 LB PLATINUM LINE   LLC 2019/1/21 2020/2/17

MNG000045 IREEDUIN GARTS NGO (旧名称： FUTURE GATE  NGO) 2019/1/21 2020/5/1

MNG000073 CSL LLC 2019/3/12 2020/5/1

MNG000074 CHENA LLC 2019/3/12 2020/5/1

MNG000076 CSMM LLC 2019/3/18 2020/5/1

MNG000001 INSPIRE GLOBAL EXTENSION LLC 2018/10/22 2020/11/9

MNG000023 KHIBINO SOYOLIIN SAN 2019/1/10 2021/6/29

MNG000024 SHILMEL MUNKH TRADE LLC 2019/1/10 2021/6/29

MNG000026 TUSHIG TRUST LLC 2018/10/22 2021/6/29

MNG000072 MIRAI EDU LLC 2019/3/12 2021/6/29

MNG000075 NEW VALUE CO.,LTD 2019/3/22 2021/6/29

MNG000079 LUX POWER LLC 2019/6/20 2021/6/29

MNG000080 NEW FOCUS LLC 2019/6/20 2021/6/29

MNG000090 HURILDUUR LLC 2020/5/1 2021/6/29

MNG000083 FIT MONGOLIAN COOPERATIVE 2019/9/10 2021/12/22

MNG000084 ITABASHI LLC 2019/9/10 2021/12/22

MNG000086 SUNVIVA LLC 2019/9/10 2021/12/22

MNG000087 EVERT SHUTEEN LLC 2019/9/10 2021/12/22

MNG000027 ULAANBAATAR ERDEM UNIVERSITY 2019/1/10 2022/4/22

MNG000038 BTMD LTD. 2019/1/21 2022/4/22

MNG000054 OISCA-MONGOL NGO 2019/1/21 2022/4/22

MNG000015 ALTAN-OCH BADRAL LLC 2019/1/10 2022/12/31

MNG000035 AQUA SECOND LLC 2019/1/10 2022/12/31

MNG000081 ASAYAKE CAREERS LLC 2019/9/10 2022/12/31

MNG000025 EARTH DREAM LLC 2018/10/5 2022/12/31

MNG000041 G-SONKEI LLC 2019/1/21 2022/12/31
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MNG000069 HIKARI G.C LLC 2019/3/12 2022/12/31

MNG000059 HOKKAIDOAGRO Co., Ltd 2019/1/21 2022/12/31

MNG000047 ISHIMUNKHUUD LLC 2019/1/21 2022/12/31

MNG000042 JONONBUL LLC 2019/1/21 2022/12/31

MNG000091 KHIKARI USBN LLC 2020/5/1 2022/12/31

MNG000085 KHOGJILBAT NGO 2019/9/10 2022/12/31

MNG000050 MONIBASHI Co., Ltd 2019/1/21 2022/12/31

MNG000094 NEW SORA BRIDGE LLC 2020/5/1 2022/12/31

MNG000031 RECRUIT LLC 2019/1/10 2022/12/31

MNG000066 SHBO CO., LTD 2019/1/21 2022/12/31

MNG000011 SOYOL ERDEM UNIVERSITY 2018/6/18 2022/12/31

MNG000022 TALIIN BOLOR LLC 2019/1/10 2022/12/31

MNG000062 CHIN TSETSEN LLC 2023/1/4 2026/2/2

MNG000018 MIRAI BASHI LLC 2023/1/4 2026/2/2

MNG000052 MYANGAN SAKURA LLC 2023/1/4 2026/2/2

MNG000096 VSM LLC 2023/1/4 2026/2/2

MNG000070 AABO LLC 2023/1/4 2026/2/2

MNG000067 KHUDULMUR DELGER EKH LLC 2023/1/17 2026/2/2

MNG000061 CHANTUUTSAMBA LLC 2023/1/17 2026/2/2

MNG000102 SETSEN KHASH LLC 2023/1/4 2026/2/2

MNG000103 ZENDMENE UNDRAKH LLC 2023/1/4 2026/2/2


